
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 15,6 14,4 M M 3 17 40
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 16,4 15,2 M M 3 18 40

3 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 14,8 13,9 S M 3 17 39
4 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,1 9,7 M M 2 11 38
5 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 5,1 S M 2 5 36

GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 19,7 S F 4 21 36
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 20,5 S F 4 22 36

8 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 11,1 M M 2 12 35
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 14,2 S M 3 16 35

10 GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 13,1 S M 3 15 34
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 17,2 S F 3 19 34
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 18,3 S F 3 20 34
GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA 23,1 S F 4 25 34

14 GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,9 M F 3 17 33
15 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,9 5 S M 2 5 32

GC00438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 10,9 11 M M 2 12 32
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12,5 12,6 S M 3 14 32
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 15,9 16 S F 3 17 32
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 19,1 S F 4 21 32

20 GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 11,1 11,2 M M 2 12 31
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 19,3 19,4 S F 4 21 31
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 19,8 19,9 M F 4 21 31

23 GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8,9 9 M M 2 10 30
24 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 8,6 8,7 S M 2 9 29

GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,5 10,6 M M 2 12 29
26 GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10,3 10,4 S M 2 11 28

GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 28,9 S M 5 30 28
28 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 10,7 10,8 M M 2 12 27
29 GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 9,1 9,2 M F 2 10 26

GC55160533 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL 18,5 18,6 S M 4 21 26
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 28 S F 5 30 26

32 GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 4,4 4,5 M M 1 5 25
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 11,7 11,8 S M 3 13 25

34 GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 17,8 17,9 S M 3 20 18
35 GC55362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 22,6 22,7 S M 4 0 Dsc

GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 15,9 S M 3 18 N.P
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 16,9 S M 3 19 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 5,1 S M 2 5 31
2 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,9 5 S M 2 5 28
3 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,1 9,7 M M 2 11 27
4 GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 16,4 15,2 M M 3 18 24
5 GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 15,6 14,4 M M 3 17 23

GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 11,1 M M 2 12 23
7 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 14,8 13,9 S M 3 17 22

GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 4,4 4,5 M M 1 5 22
9 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 14,2 S M 3 16 21

GC00438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 10,9 11 M M 2 12 21
GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8,9 9 M M 2 10 21
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 8,6 8,7 S M 2 9 21
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13 GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 13,1 S M 3 15 19
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,5 10,6 M M 2 12 19
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 11,1 11,2 M M 2 12 19
GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 9,1 9,2 M F 2 10 19

17 GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12,5 12,6 S M 3 14 18
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 10,7 10,8 M M 2 12 18

19 GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 19,7 S F 4 21 17
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10,3 10,4 S M 2 11 17

21 GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 18,3 S F 3 20 16
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 17,2 S F 3 19 16
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,9 M F 3 17 16
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 15,9 16 S F 3 17 16

25 GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 20,5 S F 4 22 15
26 GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 19,1 S F 4 21 14
27 GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 19,3 19,4 S F 4 21 12

GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 19,8 19,9 M F 4 21 12
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 11,7 11,8 S M 3 13 12

30 GC55160533 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL 18,5 18,6 S M 4 21 11
31 GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA 23,1 S F 4 25 10
32 GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 17,8 17,9 S M 3 20 7
33 GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 28 S F 5 30 6
34 GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 28,9 S M 5 30 4
35 GC55362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 22,6 22,7 S M 4 0 Dsc

GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 16,9 S M 3 19 N.P
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 15,9 S M 3 18 N.P


